

The Family Planning Association of Hong Kong Women's Club

Donation Form

We Need Your Support!

The Family Planning Association of Hong Kong (FPAHK) provides services to women and their families, and is dedicated to promote sexual and reproductive health through six Women's Clubs across Kowloon and New Territories. Your generous donation enables us to facilitate our service development and organize a wide range of programs and activities. Please support us!

o : Fieldwork Team
wish to make a donation to sponsor the service development of FPAHK Women's Club.
* Mandatory Fields
$^{\circ}$ HK Dollars \square \$100 \square \$500 \square \$1000 Other Amount \$ (Please Specify)
*Name: *Title: Mr/Ms/Miss
*Contact Tel. No.: *Email Address:
Correspondence Address:
Name on Receipt:
Donation Method: If you are interested in making a donation, please complete the form and mail it

Donation Method: If you are interested in making a donation, please complete the form and mail it with the crossed cheque (payable to "The Family Planning Association of Hong Kong") to "The Family Planning Association of Hong Kong, 10/F., Southorn Centre, 130 Hennessy Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong (Attn: Fieldwork Team)". Please also mark your name and contact tel. no. and specify "Women's Club Donation" on the back of the crossed cheque.

The Collection and Use of Personal Data Statement

Personal data collected by The Family Planning Association of Hong Kong (FPAHK) will be used for donation administration, receipt issuance and communication purpose. Apart from the above usage, all personal data will be kept confidential, handled strictly in accordance with applicable laws and will not be transferred to any organizations or parties.

The Use of Personal Data for Promotional Purpose

FPAHK would like to send our promotional information to you by telephone, email and mail according to the contact information you have provided (including name, telephone no., email address and correspondence address etc.).

Even if you agree to receive FPAHK promotional information now, you may change your mind in the future. Please notify Women's Club of your name and email address through email, fax or mail, we will stop sending any promotional information to you.

For enquiries, please contact us at 2919 7746.

Declaration
Please tick the appropriate boxes below if you agree.
☐ I have read, understood and agreed with "The Collection and Usage of Personal Data Statement" mentioned above. *
☐ I have read, understood and agreed with "The Use of Personal Data for Promotional Purpose" mentioned above and agree to receive FPAHK promotional information.
Signature:
Date :